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Women / 5

Session: 04Y

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

MLCG ML2

656 Alanna TURNER 9.200 8.700 9.2008.600

648 Keira GEARY 8.900 9.050 9.5508.375

985 Mia DANIELS 8.700 8.625 9.5008.975

655 Krystal TRINH 8.500 8.300 9.7009.175

654 Lara SJOBLOM 8.500 8.650 9.5008.850

651 Zoe MOORE 8.150 8.650 9.3508.225

HOGA HG1

549 India-Rose HOLMYARD 9.200 9.175 9.4008.275

550 Chloe KALBFELL 9.050 8.250 9.1258.675

547 Hayley DESMOND 8.850 8.550 9.1508.525

546 Hannah CORNER 8.800 8.550 9.2758.600

545 Abbey BUTLER 8.700 8.850 8.9508.850

548 Zoe GRAY 8.600 7.650 8.7758.625

GEYM GE2

514 Natalie PIANTO 8.850 9.500 9.3509.275

515 Mary ROLFE 8.700 9.350 9.0008.475

509 Stella COURTNEY 8.450 8.650 9.2008.975

508 Eliza-May BARTLETT 7.550 7.900 8.6758.075

516 Sarah STARINSKAS 7.350 9.050 8.8508.050

511 Chloe KIRKOVSKI 6.950 7.975 8.5007.475

MOYC MY1

693 Eva JENKINS 8.850 8.750 9.1008.550

690 Alexandra DINICOLANTO 8.800 9.125 8.925

689 Olivia CAMERON 8.700 8.075 8.275

692 Clare HONRADO 8.500 9.225 9.6509.100

694 Lilah MC DOWELL 8.400 8.875 8.9258.250

691 Ebony GRAEME 8.050 9.050 9.1758.625

KSCG KS1

577 Claudia SAMPSON 9.100 9.150 9.4758.700

578 Chloe SHORT 8.850 9.150 9.3008.725

575 Jessica HAMPSON 8.850 8.575 9.1758.625

576 Amelia (Milly) LANG 8.650 9.325 9.3259.125

573 Rachael BARRETT 8.150 8.400 9.1258.075

PLCS PL2

745 Fuman CHANDLER 9.100 8.600 9.3259.100

747 Ellie COLE 8.900 9.525 9.5008.500

743 Charlotte CALIC 8.685 7.975 9.5508.625

744 Brooke CASSIDY 8.650 8.750 9.4008.700
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2017 National Clubs WAG L5 Day 2
Team Results Level 5 Yellow Session 2 Day 2 ALL SCORES
Sep 22-29, 2017
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Women / 5

Session: 05Y

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

SOGC SG1

815 Kate PETERSON 9.450 9.625 9.6509.200

816 Rebecca WEBB 9.300 9.350 9.4758.825

813 Hannah DALTON 8.900 8.850 9.0008.650

812 Skye COLLIVER 8.750 9.100 9.3259.125

814 Makenzie NEWTON 8.700 9.225 8.9508.600

811 Ruby COLLAR 8.550 8.850 9.1508.475

SCGC SC1

911 Karissa MCDONALD 9.350 9.450 9.5758.850

909 Bridie HARRIOTT 9.350 9.200 9.5508.725

910 Elena LOZBERIS 9.250 8.650 9.5258.925

957 Ruby GLYNN 8.900 8.675 9.4008.625

912 Genevieve PASSLOW 8.800 9.050 9.5508.875

913 Kayley RULE 8.350 8.350 9.3758.300

MWGC MW1

615 Anna COLLINS 9.000 9.400 9.3508.875

617 Louella MOUJALLI 8.900 9.375 9.3009.225

618 Kate PARTRIDGE 8.850 9.000 9.2758.575

616 Jahla FRAZER 8.800 9.025 9.3258.325

614 Kayla CARLSON 8.600 8.100 9.0008.625

619 Natalie PEARSE 8.450 8.025 9.2508.525

CCGC CC1

413 Cara LEACH 9.150 9.275 9.2259.000

416 Scarlett TAYLOR 9.000 9.100 9.3758.625

414 Aarya PATEL 8.850 9.500 9.7759.250

415 Ceinwyn ROBENS 8.850 9.100 9.5009.275

417 Sophie TONKIN 8.600 8.200 9.4508.000

ACTG AG1

372 Aleesha SANTAROMITA 9.450 9.600 9.6759.000

368 Beatrice CLERK 9.350 9.350 9.5508.925

371 Hina SAEGUSA 9.000 9.250 9.1009.050

370 Charlotte KEMP 8.850 9.025 9.2758.875

369 Charlotte HIRST 8.400 7.375 9.1758.150
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2017 National Clubs WAG L5 Day 2
Team Results Level 5 Yellow Session 3 Day 2 ALL SCORES
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Women / 5

Session: 06Y

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

DEGB DG1

474 Grace WEBB 9.900 9.900 9.7509.400

472 Bronte INCE 9.900 9.625 9.9259.375

473 Sarah STEPHENSON 9.850 9.650 9.7758.975

471 Gaia GUARNIERI 9.850 9.025 9.5259.475

469 Zoe ANDERSENBE 9.800 9.550 9.6508.850

470 Layla BACON 9.450 9.500 9.6759.400

MLCG ML1

657 Amber WARD 9.800 9.725 9.9509.050

653 Emma ROSS 9.700 9.700 9.9009.575

649 Jessica GOH 9.600 9.650 9.9009.550

650 Hanna GRAHAM 9.600 9.075 9.5259.050

658 Madeleine YIM 9.300 9.300 9.6009.175

652 Amelia NAKOS 8.850 9.400 9.5759.000

BLGA BG1

400 Bella TURNER 10.000 9.400 9.6008.750

396 Alix COOKSEY 9.900 9.325 9.6758.900

397 Makayla DYKYJ 9.900 9.625 9.6008.475

399 Georgia SPENCER 9.900 9.250 9.4258.475

398 Ava HACKETT 9.850 8.950 9.5508.075

395 Georgia CAMERON 9.700 9.100 9.5008.325

WAGC WG1

839 Sabrina JOHNSON 9.900 9.150 9.8508.950

841 Lily ROMAN 9.750 9.125 9.5259.000

838 Indianna GILSON 9.650 9.575 9.7009.350

840 Jessie KIRK 9.650 9.850 9.7258.800

837 Klaudia CIUREJ 9.500 8.200
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2017 National Clubs WAG L5 Day 2
Team Results Level 5 Green Session 1 Day 2 ALL SCORES
Sep 22-29, 2017
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Women / 5

Session: 04G

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

DEGC DE1

496 Chloe NEW 9.250 8.175 8.9008.600

495 Shauna MASON 8.850 8.150 8.6507.925

494 Ella HINGSTON 8.250 8.400 8.8758.650

497 Mia SHANKLAND 8.200 8.025 8.3507.600

498 Grace WALTERS - SIMP 8.100 7.975 7.7506.900

493 Jade ELEY 7.800 7.4006.800

SYWG SW1

896 Deborah ANDRADE 9.350 9.025 9.5258.550

897 Lily DRYSDALE 8.850 8.550 9.0258.400

899 Savannah LEAL 8.600 8.475 9.3758.125

900 Monique TURNER 8.450 8.350 9.0008.750

EDAG EG1

506 Ashley SHER 8.750 2.600 8.5008.175

505 Madison PAPALIA 8.500 7.650 8.8258.075

504 Madeline LIGHTLY 8.150 7.150 8.6758.125

503 Isla JUDD 8.100 6.700 8.5507.600

GEYM GE1

513 Lana MCLACHLAN 8.950 8.750 8.9008.725

512 Amelie MCCONNELL 8.600 8.525 9.1508.300

510 Lucy CROOKS 7.000 8.925 8.6758.375

CARG CG1

429 Lily GEORGE 8.850 8.050 8.8007.675

428 Zoe BOLLARD 8.600 8.125 8.5258.375

430 Kiara HUGHES 8.400 8.050 8.8007.775
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2017 National Clubs WAG L5 Day 2
Team Results Level 5 Green Session 2 Day 2 ALL SCORES
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Women / 5

Session: 05G

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

FLGC FG1

964 Stephanie RAMSDELL 9.250 8.750 9.3758.850

961 Ella SEMPLE 9.000 8.575 9.1508.225

962 Keira BYRNE 8.700 8.625 9.0508.075

960 Rose FISHER 8.450 8.700 9.2008.225

963 Sara BUTKO 7.950 8.250 9.1007.725

965 Georgia HERIOT 7.850 8.725 8.9758.725

NDGC ND2

728 Rebecca LOWTHER 9.200 8.800 8.9508.850

723 Demi MAMMOLITI 8.900 8.725 9.1008.550

724 Isabella O'ROURKE 8.700 7.750 8.2007.700

720 Jena BERTI 8.000 6.100 8.3256.950

722 Jessica KIRKWOOD 7.750 6.350 8.1507.075

NDGC ND1

727 Holly DAVISON 9.150 9.175 9.4759.150

721 Emily EVERETT 9.100 8.775 8.8007.950

725 Kayla REEDY 8.700 9.400 9.1007.875

726 Jenna RUSSELL 8.700 8.850 9.0258.175

AALL AA2

390 Sophie VRIENS 9.000 8.500 8.2256.950

386 Rikki MCMASTER 8.850 8.750 8.9508.175

387 Ella MORRIS 8.500 8.475 8.6757.925

383 Evannah GREENFIELD 8.150 8.200 8.7258.375
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Team Results Level 5 Green Session 3 Day 2 ALL SCORES
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Women / 5

Session: 06G

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

KOGC KO1

599 Breanna TREHEARNE 9.150 9.050 9.3008.850

598 Isabella RAMINTAS 9.050 8.625 9.3758.200

596 Gracie HRYNISZAK 8.700 8.425 8.9758.400

595 Cameron COX 8.550 8.525 9.1507.900

600 Akira WHELAN 8.450 8.300 8.8007.875

597 Katie HUNT 8.350 8.475 9.2009.125

AALL AA1

382 Lilly GLANCE 9.250 9.175 9.1258.950

388 Shani PARANAVITANA 9.150 9.000 9.0258.750

384 Zoe IBBOTT 8.950 8.450 8.9758.900

385 Sage MCCALLUM 8.800 8.425 8.8507.775

381 Isabella DUNNE 8.400 8.500 8.6758.450

PLCS PL1

741 Angelina FOLEY 9.000 8.950 8.9508.600

746 Emily CHRONIS 8.450 9.250 9.1509.175

749 Claudia PICKETT 8.450 8.950 9.3509.125

740 Sofia AL HASSAN 8.400 7.850 9.0258.200

742 Sophia ARMENIS 8.000 6.925 8.6258.475
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